
Alpine CC Tee Time: 9:30 PM 2022 Spring Member-Member / Round 2

Name Hole
Almagno, Stephen 13A

Altieri, Joe 8B

Amoriggi, Peter 4B

Anderson, Doug 14A

Antonelli, Don 17B

Atamian, James 9

Autiello, Anthony 14B

Badeau, Ryan 14B

Barone, Anthony 5A

Barry, Michael 5A

Beauvais, Stephen 12

Bodine, Nick 3

Brown, Jim 1B

Brown, Nick 3

Bruno, Chris 1B

Bruno, David 8B

Buehrer, Ralph 13A

Calvino, John 7

Carlone, Richard 14A

Carter, Gerald 14B

Cascione, Ron 15

Casey, David 8B

Catamero, Vin 5B

Name Hole
Cioffi, Bob 13A

Cirillo, Nicholas 10A

Coletti Jr, Don 10B

Coletti, Don 10B

D'Iorio, Brent 2A

DeFusco, Anthony 17B

Defusco, Michael 1B

Delgreco, Raymond 13B

Esposito, Richard 4A

Farias, Ed 8A

Ferretti, Dameian 8A

Ferrieri, Robert 5B

Fogg, Daniel 9

Fugere, Colby 4B

Gagnon, Luke 2A

Gallucci, Robert 11

Garzone, Peter 5B

Gershkoff, Steven 18A

Giarrusso, Angelo 11

Giarrusso, Antonio 9

Giarrusso, Frank 2B

Giarrusso, Matteo 9

Gibbons, Stephen 4A

Name Hole
Harper, Kyle 14A

Healey, Terry 16A

Heiss, John 3

Howes II, Rob 16A

Howes, Rob 16A

Ialongo, Peter 17B

Jacavone III, Peter 3

Jacavone Jr, Peter 17A

Johnson, Andrew 11

Krikorian, Jason 7

Leandro, Nicholas 2A

Lough, John 6

Luzier, Dennis 13A

Maggiacomo, Jim 4A

Maggiacomo, Joe 12

Maggiacomo, Sal 12

Mahone, Brian 4B

Mansour, Mike 15

Marcotte, Steve 2B

Marsella, Ken 16B

Martin, Jim 16B

Masi, Tony 15

McDonough, John 16B

Name Hole
Mercurio, Anthony 17B

Miele, Frank 7

Montaquila, Joe 5B

Moses, Larry 2A

Mountford, Joshua 1A

Nappi, Ken 10A

Nardolillo, Al 7

Nelson, Gordon 18A

Nelson, Jay 16B

Notarianni, John 13B

Paolella, Jesse 1A

Penza, Joe 18A

Pereira, Ken 18A

Pezzuco, Mike 17A

Pezzullo, John 16A

Ragosta, Robert 6

Ragosta, Stephen 6

Rebussini, Robert 2B

Remillard, Christopher 2B

Reo, Richard 6

Ricci, Ernie 15

Ricci, Matthew 4A

Riley, Michael 5A

Name Hole
Roderick, John 8B

Rossi, Steve 8A

Russo, Al 10A

Russo, Steven 18B

Saccoccio, Mark 13B

Salisbury, Frank 17A

Samayoa, Carlos 10B

Sheehan, Don 10B

Smith, Donald 4B

Soccio, David 1B

Spirito, Steven 18B

St. Andre, Justin 14A

Stanley, Michael 11

Tomaselli, Joe 8A

Tomolillo, Ed 13B

Tomolillo, Eric 1A

Varone, Robert 5A

Vendituoli, Michael 10A

Ventura, Robert 12

Vescera, Michael 17A

Wandyes, Kyle 1A

Zonfrilli, Joe 14B

Hole Players
1A Mountford, Joshua Wandyes, Kyle Paolella, Jesse Tomolillo, Eric

1B Soccio, David Brown, Jim Bruno, Chris Defusco, Michael

2A D'Iorio, Brent Gagnon, Luke Leandro, Nicholas Moses, Larry

2B Rebussini, Robert Giarrusso, Frank Remillard, Christopher Marcotte, Steve

3 Brown, Nick Heiss, John Jacavone III, Peter Bodine, Nick

4A Maggiacomo, Jim Gibbons, Stephen Ricci, Matthew Esposito, Richard

4B Smith, Donald Mahone, Brian Amoriggi, Peter Fugere, Colby

5A Barone, Anthony Riley, Michael Barry, Michael Varone, Robert

5B Catamero, Vin Garzone, Peter Montaquila, Joe Ferrieri, Robert

6 Ragosta, Robert Ragosta, Stephen Reo, Richard Lough, John

7 Miele, Frank Nardolillo, Al Calvino, John Krikorian, Jason

8A Rossi, Steve Farias, Ed Tomaselli, Joe Ferretti, Dameian

8B Altieri, Joe Roderick, John Bruno, David Casey, David

9 Fogg, Daniel Atamian, James Giarrusso, Matteo Giarrusso, Antonio

10A Nappi, Ken Cirillo, Nicholas Russo, Al Vendituoli, Michael

10B Sheehan, Don Samayoa, Carlos Coletti, Don Coletti Jr, Don

11 Giarrusso, Angelo Gallucci, Robert Johnson, Andrew Stanley, Michael

12 Maggiacomo, Sal Maggiacomo, Joe Beauvais, Stephen Ventura, Robert

13A Cioffi, Bob Almagno, Stephen Luzier, Dennis Buehrer, Ralph

13B Notarianni, John Tomolillo, Ed Saccoccio, Mark Delgreco, Raymond

14A St. Andre, Justin Harper, Kyle Anderson, Doug Carlone, Richard

14B Badeau, Ryan Autiello, Anthony Carter, Gerald Zonfrilli, Joe

15 Cascione, Ron Ricci, Ernie Mansour, Mike Masi, Tony

16A Pezzullo, John Healey, Terry Howes, Rob Howes II, Rob

16B McDonough, John Martin, Jim Nelson, Jay Marsella, Ken

17A Pezzuco, Mike Vescera, Michael Jacavone Jr, Peter Salisbury, Frank

17B DeFusco, Anthony Antonelli, Don Ialongo, Peter Mercurio, Anthony

18A Gershkoff, Steven Pereira, Ken Penza, Joe Nelson, Gordon

18B Russo, Steven Spirito, Steven

Note: If there are missing tee abbreviations, please add them into the Course Details for the course being used.


